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The menu of Mcdonald's from Tacoma includes 108 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $3.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Trina Hahn likes about Mcdonald's:
The night shift staff on 4/20 at exactly 10:59pm that made us fries and pies are the best people. Not all heroes
wear capes. These wonderful people made this world feel a little brighter. Thanks you guys! We love you and are
deeply sorry for our late night munchies! Don't ever stop being so awesome! Truly delightful experience. read
more. If you want to try fine American meals like burgers or barbecue, Mcdonald's from Tacoma is the place to
be, You can also discover delicious South American cuisine on the menu.
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Mcdonald’s Menu

(] (]
Non alcoholic drinks Shareables
ROOT BEER $1.3 BREAKFAST MCMUFFIN BUNDLE $22.8
(]

Sandwiches 7l Day Menu

SAUSAGE BISCUIT $4.1 SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL $8.6

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE $0.2 HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE $6.3

(]
Dessert Snacks, Sides & More
1 COOKIE $1.1 2 HALF STRIPS BACON $1.2
e _ 0

Spirits UcCafée Coffees

AMERICANO $2.5 ICED COFFEE $2.5

fllkoholfreie Cockitails Uncategorized

FRUIT PUNCH $1.3 ADD STRAW

Fruit Smoothies Breakfast

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE $2.8 BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $5.6
SAUSAGE BURRITO $3.3

Desserts & Beverages
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO $2.8 CDIIIbO Meals

BACON EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE

Tced Beverages MEAL -

2 SAUSAGE BURRITO MEAL $9.2
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $2.8

HOTCAKES $5.3
EGG MCMUFFIN $5.4

APPLE PIE $1.7
Tea & Coffee

Breakfast Menu
PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $2.5

BIG BREAKFAST WITH HOTCAKES $9.0
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BIG BREAKFAST

Most Popular

BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLE MEAL

Brealkfast Entrees

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS
OATMEAL
SCRAMBLED EGGS

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE
DR PEPPER

Breakfast Meals

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL
EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL
SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN MEAL
ENGLISH MCMUFFIN

Dishes are prepared with
APPLE SLICES

SAUSAGE
BUTTER

$7.5

$8.7

$8.8

$5.6
$4.1

$2.4
$3.8
$3.3

$1.3
$1.3
$1.3
$1.3

$8.7
$8.6
$7.2
$1.8

$1.0
$2.1

MILK

McCafé Bakery

MCCAFE CINNAMON
ROLL

MCCAFE APPLE
FRITTER

MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
2 COOKIES

13 COOKIE TOTE
STRAWBERRY CREME PIE

McCafe

ICED PUMPKIN COFFEE

ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE

SUGAR-FREE VANILLA ICED
COFFEE

PUMPKIN LATTE
SUGAR-FREE VANILLA LATTE
ICED PUMPKIN LATTE

SUGARFREE VANILLA
CAPPUCCINO

Individual Ttems

SAUSAGE EGG
\ MCMUFFIN

MCCHICKEN BISCUIT
BISCUIT

SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN

CHICKEN MCMUFFIN

BACON EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE
SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLE

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLE

CHICKEN MCGRIDDLE

$1.3

$3.4

$3.0

$2.8
$1.8
$7.8
$1.7

$2.4
$2.5

$2.5

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8

$2.8

$5.4

$4.2
$2.3
$4.1
$4.2
$5.7
$4.4

$5.7

$4.2
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CARAMEL HOT

Beverages

(& CHOCOLATE $2.5
PREMIUM ROAST e

COFFEE $1.3 MOCHA FRAPPE $2.8

HI-C ORANGE $1.3 CARAMEL MACCHIATO $2.8

MINUTE MAID ORANGE ¢, o MOCHA $2.8

JUICE CARAMEL MOCHA $2.8

DASANI BOTTLED WATER $2.4 (CED MOCHA 28

CHOCOLATE MILK $1.3 CAPPUCCING o

?agléSJR',(,:,?(s ORGANICAPPLE 13 VANILLA CAPPUCCINO $2.8

SWEET ICED TEA 510 CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO $2.8

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $1.0 FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $2.8

FROZEN COCA-COLA $2.2 LATTE $2.8

FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY $2.2 CARAMEL LATTE $2.8

FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY $2.2 \CED LATTE $2.8

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $2.8 \CED CARAMEL LATTE $2.8

ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $2.8

Condimentis
CREAMER PACKET
@ SUGAR PACKET
- PEPPER PACKET
SALT PACKET
SPLENDA PACKET
KETCHUP PACKET
HONEY PACKET $0.2
SYRUP

GRAPE JAM
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
HOT PICANTE SALSA
MILD PICANTE SALSA

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE $1.3
ICED CARAMEL COFFEE $2.5
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ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE $2.8
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6311 6th Ave, Tacoma, United Opening Hours:
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